

## **AUTOMATIC WITHDRAWAL AUTHORIZATION AGREEMENT**

This Automatic Withdrawal Agreement is used for authorizing Every Neighborhood Partnership to withdraw donations directly from the donor's bank account

EVERY NEIGHBORHOOD PARTNERSHIP IS A 501(c)3 COMMUNITY BENEFIT ORGANIZATION DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE AS PERMITTED BY STATE AND FEDERAL TAX LAW

. . . . . . . . . .

## **AUTHORIZATION FOR AUTOMATIC MONTHLY DONATION WITHDRAWAL**

bank name	
	/state/zip
start date: (month/year)/ (withdrawals will be made on the first business day of each month)	
donation (withdrawal) amount:	
type of account:checking savings	
routing # (9 digits):	John Doe 123 Shady Lane Yourtown, AA 12345
account # (10 digits):	Your Savings & Lean Anywhen USA
(IF WITHDRAWAL IS FROM YOUR CHECKING ACCOU	<u>,                                      </u>
PLEASE ATTACH A COPY OF VOIDED CHECK)	Routing Number Account Check 241022233 Number Number (9 digits: begins 333962222 2048 w/ o1-12 or 21-32)
PERSONAL INFORMATION	
name:	
street address:	
city/state/zip:	
email address:	phone #:
AUTHORIZATION AGREEMENT FOR AUTOMATIC WITHDRAWALS:  I hereby authorize and request Every Neighborhood Partnership (87-0814198) to make monthly withdrawals in the amount listed above by initiating debit entries to my account indicated on the voided check copy provided, and I authorize and request BANK to accept my debit entries initiated by EVERY NEIGHBORHOOD PARTNERSHIP.  It is understood that this agreement may be terminated by me at any time by written notification to EVERY NEIGHBORHOOD PARTNERSHIP. Any such notification shall be effective only with respect to entries initiated by EVERY NEIGHBORHOOD PARTNERSHIP after receipt of such notification and a reasonable opportunity to act on it.	
Signature:	Date:

Return to:

2044 East Nees Avenue Fresno, California 93720